White course

Georgina Hudson
Elodie Booker
Edward Lewis

Daisy Roper
Benjamin Campbell+1
mp Eleanor Cambell +1
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Yellow course

Martha Roper
Annie Lewis
Oliver Richardson
Daniel C N TANG
Oscar Cheung
Freddie Heath
Pippa Blackmore
Hugh Chester
Mary Bayliss
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Orange course

Imogen Satherley
Andrew C C TANG
Cara Tolley
Darcey Paul
Aidan Chester
Samuel Hudson
Edward Roper
Allison Paul
Christopher Lee
Sally Ingram
Lesley Norton
Lesley Allen
Penny Hemsted
Ali Tobin
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HOC W10
NOC W10
WRE M10
WRE W10
M5
W7

15:47
16:53
17:52
17:55
20:41
22:41

Missing nos 3,8,10

WRE W10  19:07
WRE W10 19:12
WCHMI12  22:38
ODMI10 23:12
INDMI12 24:51
ODMI12 2547
HOC W12  32:09
LEIM10  38:23
WRE W80  70:21
Missing no 11
DVO W12 19:30
ODMI12 22:30
LEIWI14 23:19
INDW14  31:12
LEIM14 31:34
HOCM12 34:12
WRE M40  34:14
IND W50  36:38
IND M65  36:49
HOC W65 41:14
WRE W80  49:23
0Od W60  55:27
HOC W80  73:58
W60  rtd

Missing nos 3-6, 1 out of order

Light Green course

Seb Blackmore

Richie Mack

Imogen Satherley

Simon Blackwood

Beate Wagner

Zebedee Harlock-Askew
Alexander Harlock-Askew
Dwaine Cowan

Sindy Chafer

Corrie Blackmore
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Short Green course

Doug Dickinson
Tim Booker
Hazel Waters
George Normand
Marian Denham
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Printed at 15:05 on 24/03/24

HOCM14
OD M16
DVO W12
HOC M55
HOC W60
NGOCM12
NGOCM12
IND M35
LEI W55
HOC W45

DVO M75
NOC M40
WCH W70
LEIM75
POTOC W75

26:37
32:59
39:23
61:57
62:54
67:02
67:03
76:35
77:11
81:49

32:20
34:15
35:58
37:23
37:59
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18-
18~
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

mp

Jo White

David Jenkinson
Peter Carey
Grace Allinson
Jane Booker
Sheila Carey
Marian White
Morlich Barnett
Peter Chick

Phil Bibby

Dave Skidmore
Philip May

Liz Godfree
Rosie Shaw
Robert Vickers
Ruth Ellis

Janet Richardson
Mike Hampton
David Arnot
Chris Dwyer
Richard Lewis
Russ Fauset
Hilary May
Barry McGowan
Maureen Webb
Sue Hallett
Eleanor Hugo
Edd Hugo
Victoria Hanman
Judy Douglas
Peter Leake

Sue Bicknell
Karin Kirk
Alison Sloman
Laurie Fluck
Ernie Williams
Elizabeth Urquhart
Tricia Neal

David Anthon Anderson

Jen Gale
Jeff Baker

John Shaw

Green course

0 1O N B W=

—_ = = =
W N - O O

Adam Landels
Craig Thompson
Marcus Tett

Max Straube-Roth
Mike Goldthorpe
Ray Collins

Peter Blackmore
Patrick Tranter
Andrew Clough
Bruce Bryant
Roberto Pirk Da Silva
Lawrence Jones
John Smith

MERCS (c) 2021 Michael Napier

LEI W50  38:25
LEIM60  39:05
ODMS80O  39:24
WRE W16 3943
NOC W70  40:59
OD W75 41:45
WRE W60  41:48
POTOC W50  42:09
LEIM80 42:13
WRE M70  42:47
DVOM75 43:18
OD M70  44:26
DVO W75 44:36
SMOC W70 44:36
HOCMS80  45:33
DVO W70 46:14
OD W75  46:35
ODM75 46:44
HOCMT75 46:46
OD M70  48:49
WRE M70  49:19
HOC M75 50:02
OD W70 51:30
HOC M75 52:19
LEIW70 52:30
OD W75  53:13
IND W18  54:27
IND M45 55:29
NOC W40  55:52
POTOC W80 61:11
LEI M85 62:53
LEIW80 63:58
OD W75  64:32
HOC W85  66:13
LEIM75 73:56
LEIM80  74:18
OD W70  74:48
NOC W75 75:34
LEI M85 76:24
DVO W75 88:07
LogM70 37:54
Missing no 15

SMOCM75  rtd
Missing nos 10-14

ODMI16  36:37
HOCMI16 36:44
WRE M60  37:55
ODMI16  38:46
WRE M65  41:33
WCHM65  42:15
HOCMI16  43:00
RAFOM60  43:22
WRE M65  43:28
ODM65  43:36
POTOCMI16  44:40
WRE M65  44:43

ODM60  45:47



14  Andrew White
15 Henry Jeftries
16 Andrew Smyth
17 Keith Willdig

18 Hebe Parr

19 Liz Phillips

20 Katie Lewis

21 Geoff Trewin
22 Mike Capper

23 Ian Chafer

24 Sarah Bayliss

25 Diane Jacks

26 Karen Thompson
27 Dave Smith

28 Richard Rogers
29 Bob Hill

30 Jane Dring-Morris
31 Richard Horner
32 Tracey Brookes
33 James Askew
34 Mike Godfree
35 Sally Hughes

36 Carol Dredge

37 Andrew Wallace
38 John Bass

39 Gerry Spalton
40 Kevin Gallagher
41 Ian Moore

42 Daniel Roth

43 Derek Gale

44= Steve Toon

44= Andy Almey

46 Rod Postlethwaite
47 Rodney Hugo
48 Martin May

49 Robert Haskins
50 Anna Dettlaff
51 Mark Sherriff
52 Paul Watterson
53 Craig Meager
54 Nick Taylor

Blue course

Hanlin Wang
Steve Blackmore
Simon Lanckham
David Leadley
Alistair Powell
Alex Morgan
Tsz Fung Yu
Eloise Lee

Clive Richardson
Thomas Lewis
Tom Jeffries
Juliette Soulard
Kirsten Strain
Fred Boardman
Ian Gamlen
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Printed at 15:05 on 24/03/24

WRE M65
OD M18
DVO M30
OD M75
NOC W21
OD W60
WRE W40
HOC M70
WAOC M65
HOC M55
WRE W55
WRE W55
HOC W55
WCH M70
WRE M60
RAFO M65
LETI W55
IND M60
LETI W55
NGOC M65
DVO M75
WCH W50
WCH W65
NOC M65
HOC M14
OD M75
LEIM75
HOC M65
OD M50
DVO MS§0
IND M50
IND M40
WRE M70
OD MS80
IND M60
LEIM70
UKS Wlo W35
LEI M60
HOC M70
M45

HOC M75

OD M21
HOC M45
HOC M21

OD M60

OD M45
HOC M60

OD M21
HOC W35
WRE M55
WRE M35

OD M50

OD W50

AROS W35
WCOC M45
HOC M55

47:37
47:57
48:33
48:34
49:53
50:18
50:58
51:01
51:15
51:43
52:08
52:29
52:34
53:18
53:51
54:57
55:30
55:49
56:26
56:29
56:38
57:00
57:12
59:01
59:02
60:20
60:24
61:48
62:28
63:09
63:11
63:11
65:12
67:30
72:18
73:45
73:56
77:16
77:21
88:21
92:53

45:30
47:45
48:52
49:56
50:17
51:57
52:03
53:20
53:42
54:16
56:06
57:28
57:45
59:38
59:54

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

mp

Tanya Taylor
Julian Bass

Alex Hudson
John Leeson
James Thomas
Emma Taylor
Eva Spurling
Tom Hartland
Bronwen Mansel
Andrew Ridgway
Steve Chafer

Paul Basher
David Smith
Roger Phillips
Julie Ferris-Worth
Paul Gregson
David Averill
Alastair Paterson
Richard Edwards
Ed Chester

Diane Mitson
Mykyta Chubynsky
Robert Bambrook
Maria Murphy
Andy Johnson
Lap On Leung
Andy Hemsted
Iain Phillips

CHI CHUEN LAU
Bob Dredge

John Ferris-Worth

MERCS (c) 2021 Michael Napier

Log W50  60:41
HOCM60  61:02
HOCM40 62:08
HOC M65 62:14
HOC M35 62:34

PFO W35 62:53
WRE W20  63:56
DVO M45 64:42

SUFFOC W21 65:10
NOCM60  66:15

LEI M55 66:18
HOCM70 66:34
HOCM60  66:58

LEI M45 67:06

BL W55 67:18

OD M45 68:20

SMOC M60  68:28

LEI M55 69:13

PFOM60 69:41

LEIM50  70:07

POTOC W45  71:16

OD M45 72:27

OD M50  73:09
WRE W50  78:33
HOC M60 82:39
HOC M55 83:58
HOC M75 88:27

LEI M55 89:36

SMOC M50  98:50

WCOCM70 60:44
Missing no 6
BLMS55  rtd

Missing nos 16-26



